TOHO CO LTD NPV

TOHO CO LTD NPV
WKN: 9602

ISIN:  JP3598600009

Overview
2024/03/05 01:14:16
Price
4,820.00 JPY
Difference €) 3.66% (170.00) 4,800.00
General attributes
ISIN P
S JP3598600009 4,700.00
Symbol 9602
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainmept/ 4.600.00
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,905 EUR /
(m) 4,500.00
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 /

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

4,485.00 JPY (100)
5,210.00 JPY (100)
4,820.00 JPY
4,820.00 JPY
4,820.00 JPY
4,650.00 JPY
4,820.00 JPY
200
9,640.00
1
200

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options
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2024
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2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36697409a79d463d86cf6b4407587580ba4986c817845f933c75b65a5c445c31&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d505185acf2c0625b&time=1722178180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb20de0ae8a29e02aae1ae71e4599a164aecc8520f408904eb4b9584c780eeaa&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04d223a82f3825d67&time=1722178180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00a548dddb1e50a7dd77fc560300ae358fd81c781403af7049e9fb8efa2e54ad&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20ba982151fa49602&time=1722178180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1100510aec8368bb3eab31e97eb7e034b7868d5314d64a2f68ecb1f5041a8fd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e94a180dd68f180d4&time=1722178180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=720b7c2e0b3f7ec4e344b61dac9765ca38f1a3eddc2247dbd55a47b833ded81a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c01d30d9df9ab7c3&time=1722178180&tool=RSC

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/03/05 01:14:16

Price
4,820.00 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

3.66% (170.00)

ISIN JP3598600009
Symbol 9602
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,905 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225

Market data

4,485.00 JPY (100)

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size) 5,210.00 JPY (100)
Open 4,820.00 JPY
High 4,820.00 JPY
Low 4,820.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,650.00 JPY
VWAP 4,820.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 9,640.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -0.21%
Perf (abs.) - - -10.00
Beta 0.08 024 0.56
Volatility - - 4517

ERSTE

Group

4,800.00

4,700.00
| §
\ !
| ¥
{ . i’
.

4,600.00 |

4,500.00

Sy

2020 2021 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOHO CO LTD NPV
Trading volume

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 32.20 EUR  0.00
26

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 5,287.00 JPY 25.42
Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:15 31.40 EUR  0.00
26

Fukuoka Stock 2024/03/ 01:14 4,820.00 JPY 0.01
Exchange 05

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 31.40 EUR  0.00

Number of
trades

1

1,834
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990542

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

26

2024/07/ 15:35 29.63USD  0.01
16

2024/07/ 19:31 31.60 EUR  0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345640

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOHO(SVC)

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 359 -11221
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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